﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
F - 8 2
DBS36 Core Incremental encoders
Product description
The DBS36 Core incremental encoder
features impressively high mechanical
flexibility, excellent technical properties,

F
﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
F - 8 7
Incremental encoders DBS36 Core
Ordering information
Solid shaft, face mount flange
•	 Shaft diameter: 6 mm
Electrical interface Voltage range Connection type Range of pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
TTL/RS422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Cable, 8-wire universal,
0.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3AJ00100 1061237
360 DBS36E-S3AJ00360 1061238
400 DBS36E-S3AJ00400 1061239
500 DBS36E-S3AJ00500 1061240
1,024 DBS36E-S3AJ01024 1060867
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3AK00100 1060535
360 DBS36E-S3AK00360 1060536
400 DBS36E-S3AK00400 1060537
500 DBS36E-S3AK00500 1060538
1,000 DBS36E-S3AK01000 1060539
1,024 DBS36E-S3AK01024 1060144
2,048 DBS36E-S3AK02048 1058602
2,500 DBS36E-S3AK02500 1060268
7 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire universal,
0.5 m 500 DBS36E-S3CJ00500 1066387
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3CK00100 1063772
500 DBS36E-S3CK00500 1062944
1,000 DBS36E-S3CK01000 1064515
1,024 DBS36E-S3CK01024 1067267
2,048 DBS36E-S3CK02048 1059906
2,500 DBS36E-S3CK02500 1068997
HTL/Push Pull 7 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
0.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3EJ00100 1061242
360 DBS36E-S3EJ00360 1061243
400 DBS36E-S3EJ00400 1061244
500 DBS36E-S3EJ00500 1061245
1,000 DBS36E-S3EJ01000 1061246
1,024 DBS36E-S3EJ01024 1061247
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3EK00100 1060540
200 DBS36E-S3EK00200 1062679
256 DBS36E-S3EK00256 1065241
360 DBS36E-S3EK00360 1060541
400 DBS36E-S3EK00400 1060542
500 DBS36E-S3EK00500 1060543
1,000 DBS36E-S3EK01000 1060544
1,024 DBS36E-S3EK01024 1060545
2,048 DBS36E-S3EK02048 1059907
2,500 DBS36E-S3EK02500 1061133
Cable, 8-wire with male
connector M12, univer-
sal, 0.5 m
2,048 DBS36E-S3EP02048 1068156
F

﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
F - 8 8
DBS36 Core Incremental encoders
Blind hollow shaft
•	 Shaft diameter: 8 mm
Electrical interface Voltage range Connection type Range of pulses
per revolution
Type Part no.
TTL/RS422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Cable, 8-wire universal,
0.5 m
360 DBS36E-BBAJ00360 1061249
400 DBS36E-BBAJ00400 1061250
500 DBS36E-BBAJ00500 1061251
1,000 DBS36E-BBAJ01000 1061252
1,024 DBS36E-BBAJ01024 1060868
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBAK00100 1060524
360 DBS36E-BBAK00360 1060525
400 DBS36E-BBAK00400 1060526
500 DBS36E-BBAK00500 1060527
1,000 DBS36E-BBAK01000 1060528
1,024 DBS36E-BBAK01024 1060147
2,048 DBS36E-BBAK02048 1058603
2,500 DBS36E-BBAK02500 1061235
7 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBCK00100 1060148
1,000 DBS36E-BBCK01000 1065589
Cable, 8-wire with male
connector M12, univer-
sal, 0.5 m
2,048 DBS36E-BBCP02048 1062240
HTL/Push Pull 7 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire universal,
0.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBEJ00100 1061253
360 DBS36E-BBEJ00360 1061254
400 DBS36E-BBEJ00400 1061255
500 DBS36E-BBEJ00500 1061256
1,000 DBS36E-BBEJ01000 1061257
1,024 DBS36E-BBEJ01024 1061258
2,000 DBS36E-BBEJ02000 1068715
2,500 DBS36E-BBEJ02500 1062490
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBEK00100 1060529
200 DBS36E-BBEK00200 1064320
360 DBS36E-BBEK00360 1060530
400 DBS36E-BBEK00400 1060531
500 DBS36E-BBEK00500 1060532
1,000 DBS36E-BBEK01000 1060533
1,024 DBS36E-BBEK01024 1060534
2,048 DBS36E-BBEK02048 1059910
Cable, 8-wire with male
connector M12, univer-
sal, 0.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBEP00100 1065770
200 DBS36E-BBEP00200 1068935
F

﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
F - 8 9
Incremental encoders DBS36 Core
Electrical interface Voltage range Connection type Range of pulses
per revolution
Type Part no.
Open collector 4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m
200 DBS36E-BBPK00200 1065144
500 DBS36E-BBPK00500 1064120
1,000 DBS36E-BBPK01000 1067836
2,048 DBS36E-BBPK02048 1059911
2,500 DBS36E-BBPK02500 1065791
Cable, 8-wire with male
connector M12, univer-
sal, 0.5 m
360 DBS36E-BBAP00360 1067379
500 DBS36E-BBAP00500 1068192
1,000 DBS36E-BBAP01000 1066259
1,024 DBS36E-BBAP01024 1062784
2,500 DBS36E-BBAP02500 1062785
F

max. torque 60 Ncm; material: aluminum flange, fiber-glass reinforced polyamide mem-
brane and tempered steel coupling pin
KUP-0610-F 5312985
Connectivity
Plug connectors and cables
Connecting cables with female connector
Figure Brief description Length
of
cable
Type Part no.
Head A: female connector, M12, 8-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: suitable for drag chain, PVC, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm², Ø 7.0 mm
2 m DOL-1208-G02MAC1 6032866
5 m DOL-1208-G05MAC1 6032867
10 m DOL-1208-G10MAC1 6032868
20 m DOL-1208-G20MAC1 6032869
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: incremental, PUR, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm² + 2 x 0.5 mm²
+ 1 x 0.14 mm²,  Ø 7.8 mm 1)
2 m DOL-2312-G02MLA3 2030682
7 m DOL-2312-G07MLA3 2030685
10 m DOL-2312-G10MLA3 2030688
15 m DOL-2312-G15MLA3 2030692
20 m DOL-2312-G20MLA3 2030695
25 m DOL-2312-G25MLA3 2030699
30 m DOL-2312-G30MLA3 2030702
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: incremental, suitable for drag chain, PUR, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²
+ 2 x 0.5 mm² + 1 x 0.14 mm²,  Ø 7.8 mm 1)
1.5 m DOL-2312-G1M5MA3 2029212
3 m DOL-2312-G03MMA3 2029213
5 m DOL-2312-G05MMA3 2029214
10 m DOL-2312-G10MMA3 2029215
20 m DOL-2312-G20MMA3 2029216
30 m DOL-2312-G30MMA3 2029217
1) Warning! Only in combination with electrical interfaces A, C, E and P.
F